
SPECIAL
DISCOUNT

mins.

mins.

mins.

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

60

90

120

600

800

1,200

480

640

800

TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE

mins.

mins.

mins.

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

60

90

120

700

1,050

1,200

560

840

960

AROMA OIL MASSAGE

mins.

mins.

THB

THB

THB

THB

60

60

900

950

720

720

NATURAL HERBLE BODY SCRUBS

Sesame Body Scrub

Coffee body Scrub

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

60

30

30

30

1,500

600

600

600

850

1,000

1,200

480

480

480

680

800

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Slim Plus

Pedicure

Manicure

Foot Scrub

Manicure gel polish

Pedicure gel polish

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

mins.

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

60

800

600

1,000

650

900

950

1,150

1,200

900

640

480

800

520

720

760

920

960

720

SPECIAL RELAXY

Natural Thai

Foot Massage

Sport Massage

Shoulder Back Massage

Aloe Vera Massage

Thai Pra Kob Massage

Oil Pra Kob Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Candles Massage

Relaxy Massage
Offers a wide range of treatments, taking you on a journey to

optimal health. Enjoy our aromatherapy and oil Thai massages,

facials and body scrubs, soothing cleansers and treatments to

nourish your body and renew your soul. Treat yourself to a tailor-

made holistic package or an individual spa treatment.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Relaxy Massage is an appropriate full
body massage for a everyone.

Menu of Services


