Relaxy Massage is an appropriate full body massage for a everyone.

Menn of Services



TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE

60 mins. 300 THB 480 THB 60 mins. 700 THB 560 THB 90 mins. 800 THB 90 mins. 1,050 THB 840 THB 120 mins. 1,200 THB 800 THB 120 mins. 1,200 THB 960 THB

NATURAL HERBLE BODY SCRUBS

Sesame Body Scrub	60	mins.	900 THB	720 THB
Coffee body Scrub	60	mins.	950 THB	720 THB

AROMA OIL MASSAGE

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Slim Plus	60	mins.	1,500 THB	1,200 THB
Pedicure	30	mins.	600 THB	480 THB
Manicure	30	mins.	600 THB	480 THB
Foot Scrub	30	mins.	600 THB	480 THB
Manicure gel polish	-		850 THB	680 THB
Pedicure gel polish			1,000 THB	800 THB



SPECIAL RELAXY

60	mins.	800 THB	640 THB
60	mins.	600 THB	480 THB
60	mins.	1,000 THB	800 THB
60	mins.	650 THB	520 THB
60	mins.	900 THB	720 THB
90	mins.	950 THB	760 THB
90	mins.	1,150 THB	920 THB
90	mins.	1,200 THB	960 THB
60	mins.	900 THB	720 THB
	60 60 60 60 90 90	60 mins. 60 mins. 60 mins. 60 mins. 90 mins. 90 mins. 90 mins.	60 mins. 600 THB 60 mins. 1,000 THB 60 mins. 650 THB 60 mins. 900 THB 90 mins. 950 THB 90 mins. 1,150 THB 90 mins. 1,200 THB

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



Offers a wide range of treatments, taking you on a journey to optimal health. Enjoy our aromatherapy and oil Thai massages, facials and body scrubs, soothing cleansers and treatments to nourish your body and renew your soul. Treat yourself to a tailor-made holistic package or an individual spa treatment.